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RESULTS' 
L~ecis· Canoe-- Clu~, F(}Jb J.5/26 -· 1' 9.84 
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o·oe:a --f~um-1., ·.r2~yJ.0..u 

·2 J._Hibbl'."r. 
~ ~- c,;.. •• , 
,/' 111! o .;).'.ll'.l.. i.~.,l 

4 C eH'Ul!l:flB.gG" 
:.i s; Bayl:tes: 
t: Ao Bi·~wste.rr 
·! J oAndorson 
d A,, Tomlinscn 
9 K., Ila::.:-1 
1i0 I\'i~Mash:i.ter. 

B,.l'iay 
·12 .A..Ar..nstrong 
.,.? li">Hardman 
14 J",.alater 
-~5 Ts-Benton 

K./i.'ru1Jy 
:··r .A~!.Ja·ton 
13 P/b'Bragg 
t3 J.,Graveling 

MoHaughton 
21" A. Tordoff 
,2 N oSle.ter 

. 23 w C Ducharme 
24 H~S!uth 
2:i I i,Hun bsm:m 
Z6 · G .• Pc.ge-· 
27 JoHensha1:t 
28 S~Itlcbmond 

PQ1u...mer 
K~Shar-9 

S1 HQ Taylor 
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J::;Benton 
S.,Collins 

;z 
33 
54 
:55 11'.,Wat-f::s 
3::- PeGrimoell 
37 · P •• Williams 
38 PqPlayer 
39 :NoCheal 
40 D.Stock 

PoMarsh 
42 w •• coupland 
43 IoDuncan C1' 
44 Ji,.Cargen 
45 R.Read 
45 A,.Cox 
47 P"Coley 
48 M.Ros.e 
49 S.Henagulph 
50 1:,. Wondre 
51 H.Corby 
5Z K~ Young Ct 
53" Mo Stephenson ITT 
54 J?Moxen 1 
55 R •. Harvey , 
56 A,.Fraser 
57 D.Stu."'lllan 

NKC 
LeecTor 
Leeds; 
Cofogns, 
Cheste:r!' 
!YielJGOn 
R!{f' 
AC(§, 
Grapp· 
Ace - 
GOAC 
GO.A.C 
Ace, 
PHGS 
.li..(;J 
A-CG 

Leeds.: 
Leeds 
Ga.ws Sc 
Ace 
EeLca. 
Rl'lli:A 
Tees 
A.CU 
A6C 
.A.CU 
Add' 
A.CU 
?Jar.low 
Shef 
PHGS 
.A.CU 
RMCS. 
ACU 

Leeds, 
A.CU 
Herta: 
Hamm 
~SR 
Wottm U 
RNKA 
Riv 
Riv 
ACU 
rsi 
Riv 
Riv 

Nottm U 
-Lea 
Riv 
Hamm 
Reg 
Riv 

S'eoa -~r·~-- 
5n 
520· 
5'"57 
54.-1 
542 
543' 
5'.')D 
560 
562: 
562 
567 
568 
5711 
584- 
584 
587 
588 
590 
590 
592 
593 
608 
6't0 
G11 
61i4 
6t6 
61'7 
617 
62.1 
62:3 
628 
638 
650 

. 651 
"658 
660 
67:2. 
673 

' 695 
695 
700 
703 
704 
707 
718 
720 
72"9 
730 
737 
745 
758 
76i 
763 
768 
784 

·800· 

58 o Co s-teD .. o- 
59 R.,Car&J 
60 lT ,.At;kroyd 
61 JQS"l;em:p 
62 T~/Ca.rgen 
63'" G-"lfockle:c 
64 M., Bal dw:L11 
6~ J .Dixon 
66 s.rroo·ding 
67 E.c-ox 
58 Ic,C:rozier 
69 F.,1CL-r1g 
70 R$Dra.ke 
71 T.Gray 
72: P .Murphy 

RE'l:: 1: 

~SR 
Brad 
Hamm: 
RNXA 
Hau"'lliL 

Brad' 
G0AC 
ACU 

MUCC 
M''JCC' 
U11IST 
:UMTST 
MUCC 

SCRi 20 

~~~ 
80Z 
835 
842' 
889 
963' 
965 

1078" 
1369 
t410 
2519 
3T54 
31,61 
3231.i 
3m 
3853 

0 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

Div '13" Secs P°tS' t K.,Ilardman G0AC 568 1 OIJ· 
2: R. Stubley Shef 595 99 
3 G.Evans.: Rich 598 98' 
4 J.Royle .Aca, 599 97 u18 
5 • Wilkins . N ottm· U600· 96' 
6 11& Welc.h Ch'iilf . 601 . ~ 95 PROMOTED 
7 D"A.nnst:rong GOAC 60'5-:' - 94u16 
8" J~Waterhouse ACU 608 93 
9 J ~Robi.<i;;:l"Jn :Brad 610 92 
10 DoFoste:ir n KWSA 612' 91 
11 S.Lewia PHGS 613 90 u18 
tz 'YoDobson ACU- 6f.5 89 
13 t:'..~MartincTuJ.e FofA 618 88 Vet 
14 PsWal].et~ Jub 6fr9 87 
15 MeHa:i.·grav-es Leeds: 62.0 86 
16 J ~Stafford KWSA. 621i 85 
17 DoSmith Leed:s 623 84 
18 R.Soothili Brad· 624 83 
t9 T~Dobson ACU 625 82 u18 
ZO D.Mcintyre Li th 628 81 Vet 
. · S., 'l'imirffi; Dere 628 8i 

DoCarson Add 628 8i u16 
25 Ae,lfaxted Man.ch 629 .· 78' 
24 P~Kel]y GOi1.C 630 71' u16 

D-> Letime:tr- · Henel . 630' 77! 
Z6 A,.Gregory Shef 632 75 
ZTW~Loveluclc - L-ea 634 74 ut8 
28 P~Hv.ntsn:an GO.AC 635 73 u1i6 
29 Io Tordoff' Gaw Sc 636 72 u'l 6 

R., Tarr mTK.A 636 72 
31 s.Grlffiths LUCO 638 70 

B •• 01:Brien Isl 638' 'YD u18 
33 G.0ldfield Isl 641 68 

T.,ReecI ACU 641: 68 ui8 
35 Pi>Stebbings Lowes 642 66 
36 C.Hawkesworth Leeds 646 , 65 Vet 
37 G. Beamsn Brist··u647 64 
38 AoMackenzie - 649 63 
39 AoAvery Hemel 652' 62 /Cont 



Div t-Bt- Cent Secs 
'40 -1S.s·t~":G-;;rt11y Chest 652~ 
4'! G-.,Po1~d Leeds 6?9 
42 P.,Bor·i;field Adel 665" 

_ A .• Li-pscombe Aa.d 665 
4,1- 11.~ Whi·~mo:r-e Helt 667 
45 rilgAr:r·o·;vsmi th Loud 671 
46 M<>B'llilstead B St E" 673 
lc7 :::oRayen - 678 
48 S., Bleasdale Add 688' 
49 E.Palmer ICWSA 6~5 
50 W o Bailey H o tmm X72:1' 
51: P •• King ACU 915 
52' GnPinches Br~st U1545 
'53 D. CJ.ark Isl 1564, 

Pts 
6tVet 
60 
~9 
59 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 Vet 
51 
50 
49 
48 1.l.14 

REI': ·1 
OC60QO 

GZ: Div srs 
K3:'J/Poa::t~'l1 
"r:iart/RichmL.d 
B'<!.00:::1/fu bson 
Bear dsmor a X 2 

i.."?a•e••..,•• 

Saxon 596 10 
AClJ 626 9½ 
ACU 646 9 
Loough 733 ~ . . . . . . . . . . • 

T,2 .. dies ~ D-1 v JJB 
: G •.. U:Can .Amb 570 
2 IoCampbell Jub 634 
3 G.Stv3.tcn - 63, 
/~ I-:1:o Scott Cheste:n639 
5 KaPo:cter PUGS 659 
6 J orfa:;.:sh Her-bs 669 
'7 RoPi·~t,.~Francis; Herts 695 
ij G~..J 0:r~•.SGl.'. Ju-0 -- 741 - 

IlET: r SCR: ~ 
000-0-•••oo•• ••• 

N1 :;)j"I- Ii 'B :=-,J:~·~~;:.~ 
·f, Do rlilliams 
2 Pe Fi chards 
3 C.Kevane 
4 G~Page 
~ 0 • • • • • • 

SCR: 4 
• • 

.~,llJii§. 
-t Leeds: 
2: RA:B' !" ! ! 
3 Gateshead Ji 
4 A.ccringtorr. A 
5 Cts 
6 filTKA 
7 Bristol B". 
E3 Salford Un.1..v 
9 .Jubilee 

-~o KWSA 
'!'1 Aire Team 

. . . . . . . . . . . 

1:0 
%-u·JS 
9 u;8 
8½ 
8 »rs 
71 
7 

-6-} 

·!z Junior Jets 939 
~~.,(0C1•••on•o~•oooo•.,•oo•.,ooo~•oeec-e.;c-• 
:.J~.<".OOOC:.0000000000000000Cll)OO:••@OL,:,,0000 •.• 

(2) 

0'1'.>E;.,1 
{~-~-.'ii" c<.,.,.• th 
,. l-:1.¢ r,Jlll:l. 

2 JoHibble 
3: D.Kay 

No btm U637 10 
Chalf 666, 9:1 2- 
Leeds 694 9 
ACU T58 s.J 2- . . . . .. . . . . . .. 
535_; 
560 
579 
600' 
660 
66i, 
672 
709 
736 
740 
887 

4 
5 
6 

A,. Brest0r Mel·b 
C., '.11a trun Lea 
M •• !.tashi ter. A.cc 
J ~Grav-ellilg Lee-els 
ToMc:aice Deze 
G.Eva.."1.s Rich 
1,ff,, Smith filTK.A 
GcBea;nan Brist 

12 PoKir.g :ffi-1CS 
13 N0Arr0rrsmith Lond 
14 Kofor-ter PHGS 
15 A.Ifaxted Man 
1i6 T.Dobson ACU 
f7 G.Johnson Jub 
18 T~Reed ACU 
·r,9 K.neightley Rli"tt 
20 J .!!a:r-sh Herts 
21' R.Pi tt-Francis:.B:erts 

'7 
I 

8 
9 
io 
11 

2'2 
• • 

G.,Pinche-s 
~ • e • • • • 

Bt::ts{; . . . 

1009 
1"028 
104.6 
1058 
1105 
t112 
1173 
1120 
123~ 
izss 
128~ 
't329 
1"398 
1400'· 
1408 
1-431 
t658 
1748 
1.954 

• • • • o .SCR: t4 
.12'i:,v ~c1• Men K1l 
t P .,.I:'I-..n:'phy l\!i."UCc· 1132 . 
2 r .. cr-czier rr 1133 
3 D~Cox Lea 1i8Z u16 
4, P & Chapman TY1\1CC 1212 
5 Ts Barnae Jub ~'?26 
6 n .,Ga:cland Her-iis t235 ul6 
L j\Ki:;ng,_ ~ _ _I,TIJCG~. ·p259 _ P~r.~OT.F.D 
8 Rio CC'x B:dzj.:: Pt266 
9 J~BE:nton PHGS 1269 u16 

10 T.Watis RUCS 1'-273 
U--1'.!-.,Gro-v--e--. LondY- 1~6- 
12' R.D::-a.1,:e illvIIST f331 
t3 Wo Ducharme Lei cs 1345: 
1"4 R~Ca.rey 8SR 1384 
15 A. :Boo lln B St E r41-5 
16 N'<-Cheal Reg 1425 
·n H.~Gale EHGS t.4-'l-2· ·u16 
18 P .,I:~a,::,sh Hamm 14 52' 
19 WG~ardiner BristU 1453 
20 Po Williams LeiceTJ 1473 
2'1. U ..,Ackroyd Brad 1:4-84 u 14 
2Q I.,Bird Brig,½.fun·! Sf7 
23 T.,I-Iid.w:L"'lte;;" Lond U 1538 
2:4 A. Williams Lea· 1587 u·t6 
2'5 T •. Grey UlTST 1598 
26 w.,cou:pland 8SR 1695 
27 J •. Ste~p Hamm 1728 
28 P~Gr~..ncell ACU 1796 
29 L1qBald.win Brad 195Tu14 
30 DoEasby 8SR 2172 
31 G.Davls Hamm 2185 
32 G.,Mockle:r 11 2218 u1i4 
33' G.,Ryan " 3110 u16 
34 A,.Cody m 3537 u18 

~T:- 2' SCR: 8 
0 • • • • • • . . . . . . . . . . . . "' 

Leeds: · 920 
Leeds 927 
Leeds 944. 
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2 Hawkeswo2·th/Tee 

RNK.A. 
Pate· 
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L;::.d.ies _ Div, :Cl:. 
·r K.,L0ngrigg· Br:i.st 1316 
:·, ·-Ko T-ui,.w.'!· trJCC 1397 PllOii~OTED 
J-D,, S~i;o ck · He:r·ts f 4Llr4 
,; }L. Co:.r.•by Reg '1 580 
5 A~Jacks0n - 1589 
6 J GRose Ju.b 1"662' 
·7 Ki)Ccller Reb 1874. 
8 S.,Eale L0nd U 1894 
0 A~Fraser Reg 2394 
10 J QAshton PHGS 2681 

SC;R: 2 
~o••oeoo••••••••·••.-,• 

1 I.,Bun0an 
_?_)T .. ,!.Ie~r·b.i:.£ 
'.3 D c Be.:d-ce~l' 
4 
5 
6 
7 E(>La.rge 

Nottm U138·1 
_____ fiCU_, 1443' PRO!I.O'l~ 

lfottm Uf45t 
1470 
151'8 
151;9 
1683 

ToWi:l~ns 
Ho Ste:phe-.2.son 
F::sWurd. 

II 

Rich 
Ul'.1IST 
Lea 

CJ;R: 2: oc,o•oaieo••••o:,•••••oot:i•••o•••••••o4t&•• 

0 u:-.c T:"l_er.Jrn_, to : All who made the event possiole. 

O:rganise:r: W.F:r:aser~2:{ ~Marsb.al:r. TerT: Leeds 15 

H ext Even:t: Washburn 7/8 April. 

608764. 
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